
Time SUNDAY, 12.06.2022 MONDAY, 13.06.2022 TUESDAY, 14.06.2022 WEDNESDAY, 15.06.2022 THURSDAY, 16.06.2022 FRIDAY, 17.06.2022

08,30-09,00 Registration

09,00-09,30 Opening

09,30-10,00

10,00-10,30

10,30-11,00 Coffee break Coffee break

11,00-11,30 Coffee break

11,30-12,00

12,00-12,30

12,30-13,00 Flash presentation for the 3 
winners of poster competion

13,00-13,30

13,30-14,00

14,00-14,30

14,30-15,00

15,00-15,30

15,30-16,00

16,00-16,30 Coffee break

16,30-17,00 Coffee break Closing remarks

17,00-17,30

17,30-18,00

18,00-18,30

18,30-19,00

19,00-19,30

19,30-20,00

20,00-20,30

20,30-21,00

21,00-21,30

rev. March_31_2021

Mini-Symposium 
"Cyclodextrins for fighting 

virus and  pathogen agents"

20th ICS - Giardini Naxos, UnaHotels Naxos Beach Sicilia, June 13 - 17, 2022 (NEW DATE!)
SYMPOSIUM SCHEDULE

Lunch 

Poster session

Registration Registration

Taormina walking tour & 
Social dinner.          

Proclamation of J. Szejtli Prize 
and poster winners   - 

Announcement of 21th ICS

Welcome reception

Please note that this schedule is subject to change

Plenary session

Poster session

Plenary session

Plenary session
Plenary session

Social tour Etna & Catania

Plenary session Plenary session

Plenary session

Plenary session

Plenary session

Plenary session

Plenary session

Lunch Lunch 


	senza tour

